
2.MK RKS VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2022

02207

02351 JUN

04016

04050

04107

07026

07026

07713

07713

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMIČENJE
NEBOJŠA MIHAILOVIĆ

Flash KAD

Kuzmanović Đorđe 01071 FMP Zemun PIO

04/35 0411715003 Nikolić Lazar 04015 Beograd

Dug kluba, PIO

JUN

01/26 0235121002 Slijepčević Rastko 01692 Joker Proleter-Naftagas

04/34 0452818090

07503 Junior

Cvetković Uroš 07028 Trijumf Konstantin

Sezona: 2022/2023 15.12.2022.

Prelazni rok: 2. MK KSS

RedBr EBR

04/33 0408714019 Vuleta Pavle 04110 Žitko Basket

Dug kluba, PIO

SPORNA

07/10 0702818014

Beovuk 72

Konstantin07/11 0750318059 Stojanović Uroš

Regoje Matija 02007 Kris Kros Tamiš

IGRAČ IZ KLUBA
PRELAZAK

U KLUB INFO

PIO

07/14 0703820007 Stevanović Andrea 07038 Mlade košarkašice Play 2019 Rudar 1903 PIO

01/25 0200720023

PIO07/15 0702217010 Apostolov Kalina 07022 Basket Bor Rudar 1903


